VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, ERODE - 638 052.
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

‘\cademlc schedule - Even Semester (2016 - 2017)
"DECEMBER2016" TTANUARY 2017" "FEBRUARY 2017"
c:"g’ DAY | DATE ACTIVITY DAY | DATE ACTIVITY C:‘g’ C‘;’D DAY | DATE ACTIVITY
" Thu | 01-Dec-16 Sun | 01-Jan-17 : 57 | 23 | Wed | 01-Feb-17 1A Test 1 - Subject 586
- Fri | 02-Dec-16 Mon | 02-Jan-17 Reopemng-VlIl 28 | 24 | Thu | 02-Feb-17
- Sat | 03-Dec-16 Tue | 03-Jan-17 29 25 Fri | 03-Feb-17 _
Sun | 04-Dec-16 |i Wed | 04-Jan-17 Industrial Visit - MECO6 A 30 26 | Sat | 04-Feb-17 Activity Day - SAE Clurb ,
- | Mon | 05-Dec-16 Thu | 05-Jan-17 | Industrial Visit - MECO6 B ik E| sun | 05-Feb-17 |&iiin iz Holiday.t
- Tue | 06-Dec-16 Fri 06-Jan-17 31 27 | Mon | 06-Feb-17
- | Wed | 07-Dec-16 Sat | 07-Jan-17 Guest Lecture-CAD-lI year 32 28 | Tue | 07-Feb-17 CCM 2-MECO4A
- Thu | 08-Dec-16 “l Sun | 08-Jan-17 ‘Ho iSEEEs] 33 29 | wed | 08-Feb-17 CCM 2 - MEC04C
- Fri | 09-Dec-16 Mon | 08-Jan-17 CCM 1 - MECO8 34 30 | Thu | 09-Feb-17 CCM 2 - MEC04B
- Sat | 10-Dec-16-|-- Tue | .10-lan-17 CCM 1 - MECO4A 35 31 Fri | 10-Feb-17 CCM 2 - MECOEA
- | sun | 11-Dec-16 Wed | 11-Jan-17 CCM 1 - MECO4C 36 | 32 | Sat | 11-Feb17 CGA 2 ~INIEC0SS
A ) Industrial Visit-MEC04
i| Mon | 12-Dec-16 Thu | 12-Jan-17 CCM 1 - MEC0D4B SlvEa| sun | 12-Feb-17 R HOldaYE S bl s
{| Tue | 13-Dec-16 Fri | 13-Jan-17 37 | 33 | Mon| 13-Feb-17
- | Wed | 14-Dec-16 Sat | 14-Jan-17 38 | 34 | Tue | 14-Feb-17
- Thu | 15-Dec-16 Sun | 15-Jan-17 39 || 35 | wed| 15-Feb-17
- Fri | 16-Dec-16 ) Mon | 16-Jan-17 <Thir 40 | 36 | Thu | 16-Feb-17 -
- Sat. | 17-Dec-16 Tue | 17-Jan-17 CCM 1- MECOGB Fri 17-Feb-17 |
sun | 18-Dec-16 |Einaasiiiito Wed | 18-Jan-17 CCM 1 - MECO6A Sat | 18-Feb-17 Technlcal Symposium
- Mon | 19-Dec-16 Thu | 19-Jan-17 sun | 19-Feb-17 |& “Holldé'y:"" 1
- Tue | 20-Dec-16 | Fri | 20-Jan-17 43 39 | Mon| 20-Feb-17
- | Wed | 21-Dec-16 Sat | 21-Jan-17 a4 40 | Tue | 21-Feb-17
- Thu | 22-Dec-16 i| Sun | 22-Jan-17 i ‘WzﬁﬁHohda‘;f,ﬁl R as 41 | Wed | 22-Feb-17
- Fri | 23-Dec-16 Mon | 23-Jan-17 46 42 | Thu | 23-Feb-17
- | sat | 24-Dec-16 Tue | 24-Jan-17 | i | 24-Feb-17
Sun | 25-Dec-16 |; wed | 25-Jan-17 | Sat | 25-Feb-17 ect Expo
- | Mon | 26-Dec-16 @ Thu | 26-an-17 |HEFREPUBlIC Huolnd warn| e sun | 26-Feb-17 TR Joliday i e
- Tue | 27-Dec-16 Fri | 27-Jan-17 49 45 | Mon | 27-Feb-17 '
1 | Wed| 28-Dec-16 Sat | 28-Jan-17 50 | 46 | Tue | 28-Feb-17 Guest Lecture - FAME
2 Thu.| 29-Dec-16 . 4 Sun | 29-Jan-17 ﬁ'xﬁﬁ&mﬁ%ﬁﬁéﬁxﬁm
3 | Fri | 30-Dec-16 Mon | 30-an-17 1A Test 1 - Subject 1&2 ‘
4 Sat | 31-Dec-16 Tue | 31-Jan-17 A Test 1 - Subject 3&4 I
2 | No. of workina days in the particular monrh 22 | 22 |No. of working days in the particular month 24 24 No. of working days in the particular month
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"MARCH 201. "APRIL 2017" "MAY 2017"
T | oay | pate ACTIVITY G| S [ oar | pate | ACTIVITY o | paY| DA
s1 | 47 | wed | 01-Mar17 77 | 73 | sat | o1-Apr-17 Parents Meeting Mon | 01-May-17 [
Commencement of Coaching Class
48 | Thu | 02-Mar-17 IA Test 2 - Subject 182 r Sun | 02-Apr-17 [§/F5@A Hollday s S5 e i Tue | 02-May-17
49 | Fri | 03-Mar-17 IA Test 2 - Subject 3&4 78 Mon | 03-Apr-17 ! Wed | 03-May-17
50 | Sat | 04-Mar-17 IA Test 2 - Subject 5&6 79 | 75 | Tue | 04-Apr-17 Thu | 04-May-17
“2=4 Sun | 05-Mar-17 |54 ¥ Holiday: et 80 | 76 | Wed | 0S-Apr-17 Fri_| 05-May-17
51 | Mon | 05-Mar-17 CCM 2 - MECO8 81 | “7 | Thu | 06-Apr-17 Ehg| sat | oc May-17 [z Holiday 23 o v a2
53 | Tue | 07-Mar-17 82 Fri | 07-Apr-17 Sun | 07-May-17;
53 | Wed | 08-Mar-17 83 Sat | 08-Apr-17 i Mon | 08-May-17
54 | Thu | 09-Mar-17 S| EaR] sun | 09-Apr-17 Mahaviriiayanthi = Holidayisd Tue | 09-May-17
S5 | Fri | 10-Mar-17 84 | 80 | Mon| 10-Apr-17 Wed | 10-May-17
56 | S.t | 11-Mar-17 Activity Day - SAE Club 85 | 81 | Tue | 1.-A0r-17 Thu | 11-May-17 .
YRS Sun | 12-Mar-17 [SEIRSEHolidayesiTasRE) 86 | 82 | wed | 12-Apr-17 Fri | 12-May-17
61 | 57 | Mon| 13-Mar-17 87 | 83 | Thu | 13-Apr-17 Last Working Day - VIlI Sat | 13-May-17 |2 ety
62 | 58 | Tue | 14-Mar-17 CCM 3 - MECO4A % : 14-Apr-17 | TamilNewYear/Good Friday Holidaysd Sun | 14-May-17
63 59 | Wed | 15-Mar-17 CCM 3 - MEC04C Sat | 15-Apr-17 | ~ Mon | 15-May-17
64 | 60 | Thu | 16-Mar-17 CCM 3 - MEC04B it Sun | 16-Apr-17 |BiBSMesmiiHoliday sty Tue | 16-May-17
65 61 Fri | 17-Mar-17 CCM 3 - MECO6A 89 Mon | 17-Apr-17 AU Theory Exam Starts-Vill Wed | 17-May-17 -
65 | 62 | sat | 18-Mar-17 CChE3 - MECTGR %0 I Tue | 18-Apr-17 Thu | 18-May-17 | -
_ Actiyiw_ty p_a_v
23]z sun | 19-Mar-17 3 FHolidaymsiirks 91 Wed || 19-Apr-17 Fri | 19-May-17
67 | 63 | Mon | 20-Mar-17 92 Thu | 20-Apr-17 FEE] sat | 20-May-17 [RESEEEEEIHOIda AR
68 64 | Tue | 21-Mar-17 93 Fri | 21-Apr-17 Sun | 21-May-17
€9 65 | Wed | 22-Mar-17 94 Sat | 22-Apr-17 Mon | 22-May-17
70 | 66 | Thu | 23-Mar-17 SR ENE Sun | 23-Apr-17 Holidayeanz snaiss Tue | 23-May-17
71 | 67 | Eri | 24-Mar-17 95 | Mon | 24-Apr-17 Last Working Day - IV&VI Wed [ 24-May-17
"72 | 68 | Sat | 25-Mar-17 FAME - Valedictory Tue | 25-Apr-17 ‘ Thu | 25-May-17
SR [2mEs] Sun | 26-Mar-17 [RSEERREENHOlday Hh ey | Wed ) 26-Apr-17 i Fri | 26-May-17
73 | 69 | Mon | 27-Mar-17 IA Test 3 - Subject 182 Thu | 27-Apr-17 | AU Theory Exam Starts-IV&VI |55 Sat | 27-May-17 [S¥iiEaSHoliday il is
74 70 | Tue | 28-Mar-17 IA Test 3 - Subject 384 Fri | 28-Apr-17 Sun | 28-May-17
ians)3ensz]| Wed | 29-Mar-17 [E2mTelugliNew:Year-~ Holiday i sat | 29-Apr-17 Mon | 29-May-17]
75 | 71 | Thu | 30-Mar-17 1A Test 3 - Subject 586 SERRIAPEN] sun | 30-Apr-17 [EREGRRERHONdAVEI R Tue | 30-May-17
76 | 72 | Fri | 31-Mar-17 LAST TEACHING DAY Wed | 31-May-17
26 26 _|No. of working days in the particular month 19 | 11 |No.of working days in the particular month
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